
STATEMENT OF MARKS 

SUBJECT NAME  

RESULT   :

 MARKS  OBTAINED 

Note :
Neither webmaster nor Mahatma Gandhi Kashi Vidyapith is responsible for any inadvertent error that
may crept in the results being published on NET. The results published on net are immediate
information for Students. This cannot be treated as original mark sheet. Original mark sheets will  be
issued by the Controller of Examinations office, Mahatma Gandhi Kashi Vidyapith, separately.

HINDI

JOURNALISM

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Paper I Paper II Practical-I

63 / 100 54 / 100

30 / 75 31 / 75 34 / 50

42 / 100 47 / 100

100

B.A. (REGULAR) FIRST YEAR, EXAMINATION-2013

MAHATMA GANDHI KASHI VIDYAPITH, VARANASI

10013100094Roll No.  : 

KA2K13/1000229Marun Nisha
Mukhtar Ali
Anawar Ali

Enrolment No.  : 

Name                  : 
Father's Name   : 
Mother's Name  : 
Institution/College Code & Name : 

PASSED Total

54 PASSEDRastra Gaurav Evam Bharitya Chintan  / 100 *10013100094THREE HUNDRED ONE

600301 /

117

95

89

/ 200

/ 200

/ 200

M.Sl. No. : 140293


